NARAYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE, NELLORE
Student Satisfaction Survey

Instructions to fill the
questionnaire

It is Mandatory to answer all questions.
Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
The details of the students need not be mentioned

The details of the participants will not be disclosed



The below questionnaire is given to the students and the response is enclosed in Spread

sheet and bar diagram.
TEACHING

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 - 85to 100%
3- 7010 84%
2-551069%
1- 30t0 54%
0 -Below 30%

2. How well were the teachers able to communi cate?
4 — Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0- Very poor communication

3. The teachersiillustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 - Every time
3 - Usudly
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rardly
0 - Never

4. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right
level of challenges.
4—Fully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partidly
1- Slightly
0- Unableto

5. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 - Every time
3 - Usudly
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 - Never



LEARNING AND EVALUATION®

6. Fairnessof theinterna evaluation process by the teachers.
4 - Alwaysfair
3 - Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 - Usudly unfair
O- Unfair

7. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 - Every time
3 - Usudly
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
O- Never

8. The overall quality of teaching-learning and evaluation process in your institute is
4 - Very good
3 - Good
2 — Satisfactory
1-Bad
0-Very Bad

MENTORING
9. The mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 - Significantly
3-Very wdl
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginaly
O- Not at all

10. Y our mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 - Every time
3 - Usualy
2 — Occasionall y/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 - I don’t have a mentor



ADMINSTRATION

11. The ingtitute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange,
field visit opportunitiesfor students.
4 - Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes
1- Rardy
O- Never

12. Theinstitution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3—-Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0- Strongly disagree

13. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and
continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree
3—Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0 - Strongly disagree

14. The institute use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodol ogies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 - To agreat extent
3 - Moderate
2 — Some what
1-Verylittle
0- Not at al

15. Institution encourages you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 - Strongly agree
3-Agree
2 — Neutral
1 - Disagree
0 - Strongly disagree

16. Efforts are made by the institute to incul cate soft skills, life skills and employability
skillsto make you ready for the world of work.
4 - To agreat extent
3 - Moderate
2 — Some what
1-Verylittle
O0- Not at al



INFRASTRUTURE AND FACILITIESIN THE CAMPUS

17. How do you rate Physical facilitiesin College, Library and Hostel
4 - Very good
3-Good
2 — Satisfactory
1-Bad
0-VeyBad
18. What do you fedl about reading and learning facilities in Library and Hostel
4 - Very good
3-Good
2 — Satisfactory
1-Bad
0-Very Bad
19. What is your opinion about quality of food in College Canteen and Hostel
4 - Very good
3-Good
2 — Satisfactory
1-Bad
0-VeyBad
20. What is your overall feeling about college Administration and campus Physical
facilities
4 - Very good
3 - Good
2 — Satisfactory
1- Bad
0-Very Bad
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